
Department/ Faculty Ethics 
Screening Committee 
(DESC/FESC) 

DESC/ FESC Coordinator Email Address 

Accountancy  Ms Yadah Du Toit ydutoit@sun.ac.za 
Africa Centre for HIV/AIDS 
Management  

Ms Anja Laas aids@sun.ac.za  

Afrikaans and Dutch Prof Harold Lesch hlesch@sun.ac.za  
AgriSciences  Mrs Talitha Mostert talitha@sun.ac.za  

Ancient Studies  Mrs Louise Damons ldam@sun.ac.za  

Botany and Zoology Prof Theresa Wossler  wossler@sun.ac.za  

Business Management  Ms Annalien De Vries 
Ms Anika Berning 

devriesa@sun.ac.za 
aberning@sun.ac.za  

Centre for the Study of the 
Afterlife of Violence and the 
Reparative Quest (AVReQ) 

Dr Samantha Van 
Schalkwyk 
Mr WG Ceasar 

samanthavs@sun.ac.za 
ceasar@sun.ac.za  

Centre for Sustainability 
Transitions 

Prof Alta De Vos 
Ms Amanda October 

altadevos@sun.ac.za  
aaoctober@sun.ac.za  

Computer Science  Prof Lynette Van Zijl lvzijl@sun.ac.za  
CREST  Prof Heidi Prozesky   hep@sun.ac.za  

Curriculum Studies  Prof Michele van der 
Merwe 

michelevdm@sun.ac.za  

Drama  Prof Petrus Du Preez  cntr@sun.ac.za  

Economics  Ms Carina Smit  carina@sun.ac.za  

Education Policy Studies  Dr Jennifer Feldman jfeldman@sun.ac.za  

Educational Psychology  Dr Lynne Damons ldamons@sun.ac.za  
Engineering  Ms Tanya Ficker  tanya@sun.ac.za  

English  Dr Dawid de Villiers dawiddv@sun.ac.za  

General Linguistics  Prof Manne Byland 
Spangberg 

mbylund@sun.ac.za  

Geography & Environmental 
Studies  

Miss Deidre Davids  deidre@sun.ac.za  

History  Dr Thembani Dube 
Dr Chet Fransch 

tdube01@sun.ac.za 
fransch@sun.ac.za   

Industrial Psychology  Prof Gina Gorgens ekermans@sun.ac.za  

Information Science  Dr Douglas Parry 
Dr Christaan Maasdorp 

dougaparry@sun.ac.za  
chm2@sun.ac.za  

Institute of Sport and 
Exercise Medicine (ISEM) 

Dr Phoebe Runciman para@sun.ac.za  

Journalism  Dr Marenet Jordaan  marenet@sun.ac.za  
Language Centre  Dr Rose Richards  rr2@sun.ac.za  

Logistics  Mr Jacquin Flandorp jacquin@sun.ac.za  

Military Science  Dr Mhaka Khoza khozal@sun.ac.za  

Modern Foreign Languages Dr I. Dos Santos 
Dr D. Jordaan 

icds@sun.ac.za 
doret@sun.ac.za  

Music  Prof Pieter Grobler  pjcgrobler@sun.ac.za  

Philosophy  Dr Susan Hall  shall@sun.ac.za  
Political Science  Ms Pauliane Davidse pauliane@sun.ac.za  

Psychology  Prof Chrisma Pretorius  chrismapretorius@sun.ac.za   

School of Public Leadership 
– Public Administration  

Ms Lerissa Fourie lerissa@spl.sun.ac.za 
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School of Public Leadership 
– Environmental 
Management  

Mrs Jennifer Saunders   JJ3@SUN.AC.ZA  

School of Public Leadership 
– PhD Committee  

Mrs Jennifer Saunders   
 

JJ3@SUN.AC.ZA  

Social Work  Prof Lambert Engelbrecht lke@sun.ac.za  

Sociology & Social 
Anthropology  

Ms Genay Gabriels genay@sun.ac.za  

Sport Science  Prof Francois Cleophas fcleophas@sun.ac.za  

Statistics & Actuarial 
Science  

Ms Heleen Randall  hrandall@sun.ac.za  

Teaching & Learning  Dr Nicoline Herman  nherman@sun.ac.za  

Theology  Prof Len Hansen  Ldhansen@sun.ac.za  

Stellenbosch Business 
School  

Mrs Sunelle Hanekom  shan@sun.ac.za  

Visual Arts  Prof Ernst van der Wal  evdw@sun.ac.za  

 

Could not find your department/faculty in our list?  

Please contact the REC: SBE officer for advice: 

Email: Mr Aden Williams at aden@sun.ac.za  

Tel (office hours): 021 808 9185 
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